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Livingston County

Tuesday, October 22, 2013
10am to 3pm

Livingston Educational Service Agency
1425 W. Grand River Avenue
Howell, MI 48843

Friday, November 8, 2013

10am-4pm

St. Mary Magdalen

2201 S. Old US Hwy 23

Brighton, MI  48114

Monday, November 18, 2013

Marion Township Hall

2877 W. Coon Lake Road

Howell, MI  48843

Macomb County
Wednesday, November 13, 2013
10am to 4pm

Washington Senior Center
57880 Van Dyke
Washington, MI  48094
Tuesday, November 19, 2013

10am-3pm

Roseville Senior Center

18185 Sycamore Street

Roseville, MI  48066

Friday, November 22, 2013
10am to 3pm

Macomb Intermediate School District (MISD)
44001 Garfield Rd., Room 202
Clinton Twp., MI 48038
Monroe County
Monday, November 4, 2013

9am-3pm

Bedford Senior Center

1653 Samaria

Temperance, MI  48182

Monday, November 11, 2013

9:30am-2:30pm

Dundee Senior Center

284 W. Monroe St.

Dundee, MI  48131


Tuesday, November 12, 2013
10am to 4pm

Area Agency on Aging 1-B

14930 LaPlaisance, Suite 130

Monroe, MI 48161
Oakland County
Wednesday, October 16, 2013

10am-3pm

Madison Heights Senior Center

29448 John R

Madison Heights, MI  48071

Friday, October 18, 2013

10am to 3pm

Troy Senior Citizens Center

3179 Livernois

Troy, MI 48083

Tuesday, October 22, 2013
10am to 3pm

Dublin Senior Center 

685 Union Lake Road

White Lake, MI 48386

Tuesday, October 29, 2013
1pm to 3pm

Jewish Community Center
6600 W. Maple Road
West Bloomfield, MI  48322

Tuesday, October 29, 2013

10am to 3pm

Jon Grant Community Center
29260 Grand River Avenue
Farmington Hills, MI  48336
Friday, November 1, 2013
10am to 3pm

Birmingham Area Senior Citizens

Center (BASCC)

2121 Midvale

Birmingham, MI 48009

Thursday, November 14, 2013

10am to 3pm

Area Agency on Aging 1B

29100 Northwestern Hwy.

Suite 400

Southfield, MI 48034

Friday, November 15, 2013
10am to 3pm

Troy Senior Citizens Center

3179 Livernois

Troy, MI 48083

Tuesday, November 19, 2013

10am to 3pm

Jewish Community Center

6600 W. Maple Road

West Bloomfield, MI  48322

Tuesday, November 26, 2013

10am-3pm

Madison Heights Senior Center

29448 John R

Madison Heights, MI  48071

Tuesday, November 26, 2013

10am-3pm

Jon Grant Community Center

29260 Grand River Avenue

Farmington Hills, MI  48336

St Clair County

Tuesday, October 15, 2013
9am to 3pm

Council on Aging Inc., Serving St. Clair County

600 Grand River Avenue

Port Huron, MI 48061
Tuesday, October 29, 2013
9am to 3pm

Washington Life Center
403 N. Mary Street

Marine City, MI  48039

Wednesday, November 6, 2013
9am to 3pm

Council on Aging Inc. Serving St.

Clair County

600 Grand River Avenue

Port Huron, MI 48061

Wednesday, November 20, 2013
9am to 3pm

Council on Aging Inc. Serving St.

Clair County

600 Grand River Avenue

Port Huron, MI 48061

Thursday, December 5, 2013
9am to 3pm

Council on Aging Inc. Serving St.

Clair County

600 Grand River Avenue

Port Huron, MI 48061

Please call Council on Aging at (810) 984-5061 and ask for “In Home Services” to schedule an appointment
�








Medicare Medicaid Assistance Program





Medicare Prescription Drug Assistance Days








Availability is limited.  Appointments are required.





Please call the Area Agency on Aging 1-B Medicare


 Medicaid Assistance Program at 1-800-803-7174 to 


schedule an appointment, unless otherwise noted.








